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3—continued.

The
PUBLIC
DEBT

of
NEW
ZEALAND
on

31st
March,

1888—
continued.

The
whole
of

the
Imperial

Guaranteed
Loan
of
1870
is
included
herein,

although
only

£200,000
has

actually
been
raised;
the

unsold
debentures
areused

for
the

purposeof

obtaining
temporary

advances
from

time
to
time.

Deficiency
bills

arenot
included.

vii—B. 6.

Amount
outstanding.

Due
Date.

SinkingFunds

Net

acceued,
Indebted-

pabtially
ness.

approximate.

Kate. Int.
I

S.F.

Amount.Annual
Chabge. When

payable.

Eemabks.

£

£ 4,747,311

£ 1,222,056
£ 3,525,255 12,300 49,500 18,50054,700
%

%

£ 426,528 492 2,475 740 2,735

Brought
forward

General
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1873

12,300
I

49,500
|

18,500
I

54,700
jj-

135,000
15
May,

1914
15

Dec,
1888

15
Oct.,

1913
28
Nov.,

1914

4 5 4 5

15
May

and
15

Nov.

15
June
„15

Dec.

15
April

„
15

Oct.

15
May
,15

Nov.

Westland
Loan
Act,

1873

Nelson
Loan
Act,

1874

New
Zealand

Loan
Acts,

1876-77

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1879

North
Island
Main
Trunk

Railway
Loan
Act,

1882

Colonial
Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1882

District
Railways

Purchasing
Act,
1885

New
Z°aland

State
Forests
Act,

1885
..

Government
Loans
to

Local
Bodies
Act,

1886
..

Public
Revenues

Act,
1886

....
■!

" -
50,000 15,000 2,207,300 388,000 500,000 250,000 114,687 7,000 125,000
15

April,
1894

23
Mar.,

1896
1

Mar.,
1918

1

Nov.,
1889

31
July,
1888

1

Nov.,
1888

1

April,
1905

1

Mar.,
1898

1

Mar.,
1892

10
Oct.,

1891
10

Oct.,
1891

1

Mar.,
1893

50,000 15,000 2,207,300 388,000 500,000 250,000 114,6877,000 125,000 100,000 50,000 400,000
5 7 55 4 5 45 5 5 4

2,500 1,050 110,365 19,400 20,000 12,500 4,587350 6,250 4,500 2,500 16,000
15

April
„15

Oct.

1
Mar.
„

1

Sept.

1
Mar.

„
1

Sept.

1

May
„
1

Nov.

__
"-.._
1

May
„

1
Nov.

1

April.1Oct.

1
Mar.

„
1

Sept.

1
Mar.
„

1

Sept.

10
April

„10
Oct.

10
April
,10

Oct.

1
Mar.
,

1

Sept.
Known

as
the

10-40s.
Balance

of
Five-million
Loan.

- - 100,00050,000
j

150,000

Convertible
into
stock
at
107.

Convertible
into

stock
at
110.

Public
Revenues
Act

1887
(No.
3)

-
400,000

Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1877

Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1884—22,564,255
1

Nov.,
1929

22,564,255
4

902,570
1

May
„

1
Nov.

English
Issue

......
\

4,214,100 43,600
1

4,257,700
1892

15
Jan.,
1892

4,214,100 43,600
5 5

210,705 2,180
Quarterly,
15
Jan.,

&c

15
Jan.

„15
July

Colonial
Issue

....

..i
313,100 534,084
|

847,184
28
Nov.,

1891
28
Nov.,
1891

313,100 534,084
5

14,089 26,704
28
May
,

28
Nov.

28
May

„
28
Nov.

Totals

36,758,437

1,789,220

1,222,056
35,536,381
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